                                                                                            Page: 1 of 4
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: sales@snowball-inc.com              W: www.snowball-inc.com
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
“MALBUN” Capturing the ethereal beauty of a perfect raindrop. This stunning
collection elevates this model which includes bright LED module installed
inside the polished gold metal that radiates from the center of the 1.43 pounds
luxuriously thick 1.0” diameter 6.0” crystal glow when illuminated. Available  in
5-14 Lights or any number of Lights by your designs. custom color finishes and
suspension cable lengths are available. 3000K/3500K/4000K color selectable
by selector switch or CCT tunable / dimmable.
FEATURES
• 5-years limited warranty.
• 360 degree illumination.
• Ships Assembled
• Fixture delivered lumens per watt ratio 45 LPW..
• Customize color temperatures and adjust lumen output, Tunable White available.
• Driver concealed within the canopy or in the remote box.
• Gold finish for individual light as standard, custom colors are available for the canopy.
SPECIFICATIONS
• 90+ CRI.
• UL listed, suitable for Dry Location
• Input: 100-277V, 50/60Hz
• Built in color temperature selectable. Select from 3000K/3500K/4000K.
• 1-10V dimming standard, ELV,TRIAC dimming available.
• Suspended on 10’ adjustable height cables, custom cable lengths available
• Polished gold metal with 6” solid Crystal, each light 1.43 pounds, thick 1.0”.
Malbun SB-M08A50W
PARTS PACKED WITH STANDARD FIXTURE
• Plastic Anchors, Screws, Wire Connectors
• CCT Selector Switch
                                                                                            Page: 2 of 4
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: sales@snowball-inc.com              W: www.snowball-inc.com
Products
Series
Wattage         Options  RGB/CCT Select Only Canopy Finishes Aircraft Cable
*SB-M08A
*50W=50W
*S=1-10V dimming, CRI 90
3000K/3500K/4000K Color
Selectable (Standard), 4000K
factory color default set.
T=3000K-4000K
Tunable White
*B=Black Jack
*Blank=10’ foot
120” (Standard)
L=ELV / Triac dimming with
3000K/3500K/4000K Color
Selectable R=RGB
S=Platinum Silver
5’=5 foot 60”
15’=15 foot 180”
D=DMX
W=Gloss White
20’=20 foot 240”
Z=ZigBee 25’=25 foot 300”
DMX for RGB and Tunable
White, control by Wall
Switch or DMX control
system.
Do not select this
column if selected “S”
Full Color Name or
RAL number for
Custom Colors, select
from Color Collections
ZigBee for RGB and CCT
tunable / dimmable using
remote, DMX , App and
Google Alexa.
Model Number Number of lights Wattage Kevin        Lumen
SB-M08A50W 8 50W 3000K/3500K/4000K selectable 1500 lm
EMERGENCY BATTRY OPTIONS                            SEE SPEC
PICTURE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SB-EBP/5W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 5W 90 minutes
SB-EBP/10.7W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 10.7W 90 minutes
SB-EBP/17W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 17W 90 minutes
MODEL INFORMATION:                                                       Example: SB-M08A50WSB
LUMEN OUTPUT
                                                                                            Page: 3 of 4
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: sales@snowball-inc.com              W: www.snowball-inc.com
   RGB/TUNABLE WHITE SMART CONTROL                 SEE SPEC AND VIDEO
SB-M08A50W
DIMENSION & WEIGHT:
   26 lb
                                                                                            Page: 4 of 4
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: sales@snowball-inc.com              W: www.snowball-inc.com